Tax Collections For Home Dock Communities
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Total Home Dock Casino Tax Revenue Collected Since Inception:

Home Dock Community

City of Boonville

City of Cape Girardeau
City of Caruthersville
Kansas City

North Kansas City
City of LaGrange

City of Maryland Heights
City of Riverside

St. Charles

St. Louis City

St. Louis County

City of St. Joseph/Buchanan County

Tax Revenue
Since Inception

Total Local Gaming/Admission Tax

$64,844,476.96

$18,349,600.08

$33,440,835.81

$366,697,505.20

$220,857,115.20

$29,955,200.03

$283,332,182.73

$163,847,490.67

$282.758,222.65

$160,152,631.91

$86,498,886.22

$40,827,647.34

$1,751,561,794.80

Total Local Gaming Tax Collections
for Fiscal Yead Ended 2018:
$36,658,461

Total Local Admission Tax Collections
for Fiscal Year Ended 2018:
$39,760,250

Grand Total of Local Gaming Revenues
for Fiscal Year Ended 2018:
$76,418,711
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