

Total Home Dock Casino Tax Revenue Collected Since Inception:	
Home Dock Community	Tax Revenue Since Inception
City of Boonville	\$64,844,476.96
City of Cape Girardeau	\$18,349,600.08
City of Caruthersville	\$33,440,835.81
Kansas City	\$366,697,505.20
North Kansas City	\$220,857,115.20
City of LaGrange	\$29,955,200.03
City of Maryland Heights	\$283,332,182.73
City of Riverside	\$163,847,490.67
St. Charles	\$282,758,222.65
St. Louis City	\$160,152,631.91
St. Louis County	\$86,498,886.22
City of St. Joseph/Buchanan County	\$40,827,647.34
Total Local Gaming/Admission Tax	\$1,751,561,794.80

Total Local Gaming Tax Collections for Fiscal Yead Ended 2018: \$36,658,461

Total Local Admission Tax Collections for Fiscal Year Ended 2018: \$39,760,250

Grand Total of Local Gaming Revenues for Fiscal Year Ended 2018: \$76,418,711